

Ej- 271/23
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000567-2023)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

13
14/05/25

Today is fixed for filing addl. W.S. positively & framing of issue.

Both side files hazira.

Defdt files a petn u/s 151 of CPC.

Copy served.

Record is taken up for hg petn u/s 151 filed by the defdt today.

Hd. in full from both side.

To 16/07/25 for order.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench.
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

