

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. :- 271 OF 2023
(CNR No. WBPS01-000567-2023)
(JO CODE No. WB01165)

Before Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

Order no. - 15

Dt. 19.08.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties file Haziras.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 24.11.2025 for P.H. of the suit.

Sd/-

Judge, Bench - II,
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.